sAvi LOUDOUN
Jax VIRGINIA

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Loudoun Has Record Number of Companies on
the Inc. 5000 List

By Loudoun Economic Development =~ August 16,2018
Aerospace & Defense, All Categories, Featured, Federal Government Contracting, General Economic Development News, ICT, News

Flash, Small Biz

AMERICA’S
FASTEST
GROWING
PRIVATE
COMPANIES

Thirty-one Loudoun-based businesses made Inc. magazine’s 2018 list of the fastest-growing companies in

America. This is the largest number of Loudoun companies on the list on record.

“Congratulations to all of the great local companies on this list. Loudoun County has worked hard to create the
environment where businesses can thrive. The exponential growth of our companies resonates as further proof
that, for any kind of company, business success is #LoudounPossible,” said Loudoun Economic Development’s

Executive Director, Buddy Rizer.



v LOUDOUN
‘YAV" VIRGINIA

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
been truly amazed by the amount of support we’ve received from our community and the incredible hard work

and dedication our team shows day after day. We’re thrilled that this support and dedication is being recognized

with Stone Tower at number 755 on the Inc. list this year.”

At the top of the Loudoun list is FedBiz IT Solutions, which is #116 of the 5,000 fastest-growing companies in
America. This is FedBiz’s third year in a row making the list. The magazine quoted its CEO Nina Tiaga as stating,
“We are so proud to again be featured on #Inc5000; it shows our customers that we are continually growing to

better serve them and their goals.”

Although the majority of the 31 Loudoun companies on the list are tech-related or government contractors,

there are a variety of other types of businesses represented.

“This list reflects the diversity of Loudoun’s overall employer base,” Rizer said, pointing to first-timer Paramount
Business Jets, which offers private flights to any city in the world with as little as four hours’ notice; Core
Nutritionals, a supplement manufacturer making its third appearance on the list, and five-time Inc. 5000
honoree WheelsOnSite USA, which is a wheel reconditioning service.

The full roster of Loudoun companies on the 2018 Inc. 5000 list:

Show 50 4 entries

Search:
Name * Rank % Yearson list ¥ Growth Rate s
FedBiz IT Solutions, LLC 116 3 3384%
B3 Group 186 2 2344%
ARM Consulting 203 1 2230%
Allied Mission Group 283 1 1725%

All Points Broadband 330 1 1501%



AL
e

LOUDOUN
VIRGINIA

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Expedition Technology

Torin
Stone Tower Winery
KnowledgeBank
Cofense
THE BUILDING PEOPLE
Core Nutritionals
Lowers Risk Group
Lynker Technologies
SinglePoint Global
FreeAlliance.com
Cynet Systems
PUNCH Cyber Analytics Group
Advantage One Partner
Paramount Business Jets
Right Sized Solutions
Insigma

Datatility

489

509

755

1112

1145

1327

1441

1443

1602

1990

2041

2134

2312

2438

2550

2678

3005

3167

1040%

989%

668%

444%

429%

362%

324%

324%

291%

224%

218%

208%

189%

177%

168%

156%

135%

125%



Vi LOUDOUN
VIRGINIA

Rhythmic Technologies

Unanet
WheelsOnsite USA
Xgility
DH Technologies

The Millennium Group International

Showing 1 to 31 of 31 entries

3286

3347

3562

4628

4698

4771

© 2020 Loudoun County Economic Development, VA.

119%

116%

106%

69%

66%

64%



