

Loudoun Has Record Number of Companies on the Inc. 5000 List

By Loudoun Economic Development August 16, 2018

Aerospace & Defense, All Categories, Featured, Federal Government Contracting, General Economic Development News, ICT, News Flash, Small Biz



Thirty-one Loudoun-based businesses made Inc. magazine's 2018 list of the fastest-growing companies in America. This is the largest number of Loudoun companies on the list on record.

"Congratulations to all of the great local companies on this list. Loudoun County has worked hard to create the environment where businesses can thrive. The exponential growth of our companies resonates as further proof that, for any kind of company, business success is #LoudounPossible," said Loudoun Economic Development's Executive Director, Buddy Rizer.



been truly amazed by the amount of support we've received from our community and the incredible hard work and dedication our team shows day after day. We're thrilled that this support and dedication is being recognized with Stone Tower at number 755 on the Inc. list this year."

At the top of the Loudoun list is FedBiz IT Solutions, which is #116 of the 5,000 fastest-growing companies in America. This is FedBiz's third year in a row making the list. The magazine quoted its CEO Nina Tiaga as stating, "We are so proud to again be featured on #Inc5000; it shows our customers that we are continually growing to better serve them and their goals."

Although the majority of the 31 Loudoun companies on the list are tech-related or government contractors, there are a variety of other types of businesses represented.

"This list reflects the diversity of Loudoun's overall employer base," Rizer said, pointing to first-timer Paramount Business Jets, which offers private flights to any city in the world with as little as four hours' notice; Core Nutritionals, a supplement manufacturer making its third appearance on the list, and five-time Inc. 5000 honoree WheelsOnSite USA, which is a wheel reconditioning service.

The full roster of Loudoun companies on the 2018 Inc. 5000 list:

Show 50 \$ entries	Search:	
--------------------	---------	--

Name \$	Rank \$	Years on list	Growth Rate \$
FedBiz IT Solutions, LLC	116	3	3384%
B3 Group	186	2	2344%
ARM Consulting	203	1	2230%
Allied Mission Group	283	1	1725%
All Points Broadband	330	1	1501%



Expedition Technology	489	1	1040%
Torin	509	1	989%
Stone Tower Winery	755	1	668%
KnowledgeBank	1112	4	444%
Cofense	1145	4	429%
THE BUILDING PEOPLE	1327	1	362%
Core Nutritionals	1441	1	324%
Lowers Risk Group	1443	5	324%
Lynker Technologies	1602	3	291%
SinglePoint Global	1990	2	224%
FreeAlliance.com	2041	1	218%
Cynet Systems	2134	3	208%
PUNCH Cyber Analytics Group	2312	2	189%
Advantage One Partner	2438	1	177%
Paramount Business Jets	2550	1	168%
Right Sized Solutions	2678	1	156%
Insigma	3005	1	135%
Datatility	3167	3	125% &



Rhythmic Technologies	3286	1	119%
Unanet	3347	1	116%
WheelsOnsite USA	3562	5	106%
Xgility	4628	4	69%
DH Technologies	4698	1	66%
The Millennium Group International	4771	4	64%

Showing 1 to 31 of 31 entries

© 2020 Loudoun County Economic Development, VA.